SYLVANIA

LOOP-IN LOOP-OUT WIRING BOX 3-WAY ACCESSORY

3079401

Product Overview

Product name

Technology
Environment

ETIM Class

Product EAN number
Warranty

Data table

GENERAL DATA
Product name
Technology
Environment

ETIM Class
Warranty

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required

PHYSICAL DATA
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Features

* Loop In - Loop Out 3-way wiring box

LOOP-IN LOOP-OUT WIRING BOX 3-WAY
ACCESSORY

Accessory

Indoor

EC002556

8711971794011

3 years

LOOP-IN LOOP-OUT WIRING BOX 3-WAY
ACCESSORY

Accessory

Indoor

EC002556

3 years

No

Light your world
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SYLVANIA

LOOP-IN LOOP-OUT WIRING BOX 3-WAY ACCESSORY

3079401
Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp
Dry applications use only
Suitable for household illumination
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0.037

Plastic
8711971794011
8.23

5.83

2.37
18711971794018
200

37.2

39.5

34.1

No
No
No

Light your world
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