

LOOP-IN LOOP-OUT WIRING BOX 3-WAY ACCESSORY **3079401**



Features

• Loop In - Loop Out 3-way wiring box

Product Overview

Product name	LOOP-IN LOOP-OUT WIRING BOX 3-WAY ACCESSORY
Technology	Accessory
Environment	Indoor
ETIM Class	EC002556
Product EAN number	8711971794011
Warranty	3 years

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name	LOOP-IN LOOP-OUT WIRING BOX 3-WAY ACCESSORY
Technology	Accessory
Environment	Indoor
ETIM Class	EC002556
Warranty	3 years

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control	gear required	No
COLLUGI	gear required	INC

PHYSICAL DATA



LOOP-IN LOOP-OUT WIRING BOX 3-WAY ACCESSORY **3079401**

Weight (kg) 0.037

PACKAGING

Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	8711971794011
Packaging single length / height (cm)	8.23
Packaging single width (cm)	5.83
Packaging single depth (cm)	2.37
DUN14 (outer)	18711971794018
Units per outer package	200
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	37.2
Packaging outer width (cm)	39.5
Packaging outer depth (cm)	34.1

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp	No
Dry applications use only	No
Suitable for household illumination	No